)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 11, 2026, 10:37:23 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 1260 General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance

A Bill to amend Section 38-9-180, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Insurance Standard Valuation Law,
so as to provide additional requirements regarding opinions of qualified actuaries for life insurance companies doing business
in this State and provide for the required amount of aggregate reserves.

02/04/92
02/05/92
02/05/92
02/06/92
02/11/92
02/11/92
02/26/92
03/03/92
03/04/92
03/18/92
03/19/92
03/19/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-10
Read second time SJ-15

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-15
Read third time and sent to House SJ-25

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-17
Read second time HJ-23

Read third time and enrolled HJ-29

Recalled from Legislative Council HJ-37

Reconsider vote whereby read third time and enrolled HJ-13
Tabled HJ-14

Page 1 of 1



