

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 1260 General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance

A Bill to amend Section 38-9-180, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Insurance Standard Valuation Law, so as to provide additional requirements regarding opinions of qualified actuaries for life insurance companies doing business in this State and provide for the required amount of aggregate reserves.

02/04/92	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-10
02/05/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-15
02/05/92	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-15
02/06/92	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-25
02/11/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
02/11/92	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
02/26/92	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-17
03/03/92	House	Read second time HJ-23
03/04/92	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-29
03/18/92	House	Recalled from Legislative Council HJ-37
03/19/92	House	Reconsider vote whereby read third time and enrolled HJ-13
03/19/92	House	Tabled HJ-14